FOF&

WILLKOMMEN IM BAD

FORMAT Plus Haltegriff

FORMAT Plus Haltegriff

30x3,6x2,2cm
FO15150010001

Technische Daten und Varianten

Art

30 x 3,6 x 2,2 cm, Edelstahl poliert/metallic
45 x 3,6 x 2,2 cm, Edelstahl poliert/metallic
60 x 36 x 2,2 cm, Edelstahl poliert/metallic
90 x 3,6 x 2,2 cm, Edelstahl poliert/metallic
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Art.-Nr.

FO15150010001
FO15150010002
FO15150010003
FO15150010004

© 2025


http://www.tcpdf.org

